	
	可售幢
	预售房屋用途
	套数
	建筑面积
	分摊面积
	套内面积
	
	
	
	不可售幢
	预售房屋用途
	套数
	建筑面积
	分摊面积
	套内面积

	
	10 
	住宅 
	22
	5409.7
	793.14
	4616.56
	
	
	
	21 
	物业用房 
	3
	447.94
	10.85
	437.09

	
	合计
	住宅
	22
	5409.70
	793.14
	4616.56
	
	
	
	
	水冲公厕 
	1
	50.14
	1.21
	48.93

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	设备管理用房 
	2
	33.08
	0.8
	32.28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	其他 
	14
	2755.35
	42.24
	2713.11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	活动用房 
	2
	360.71
	8.74
	351.97

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	地下停车场 
	停车场 
	1
	42993.1
	0
	42993.1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	合计
	物业用房
	3
	447.94
	10.85
	437.09

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	停车场
	1
	42993.10
	0.00
	42993.10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	水冲公厕
	1
	50.14
	1.21
	48.93

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	设备管理用房
	2
	33.08
	0.80
	32.28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	其他
	14
	2755.35
	42.24
	2713.11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	活动用房
	2
	360.71
	8.74
	351.97
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